Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

DON BENITO
Codigo: 020NB1
Fecha :15/04/2018
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  08:45
Palomar mas cercano: 347219 Ordenada :4316073,06
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa: 251020,89
Palomas Encestada : 223 100 % =223 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 20
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 17-198696 1/6 D 1 PEREZSABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 12:56:47 1 361062 1434,0187 1.000,00 0,0124
2 17-230795 1/4 D 1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 13:44:01 1 375188 1254,7394 874,98 0,0239
3 15-218787 1/9 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 13:55:10 1 365150 1177,2703 820,95 0,0368
4 17-197088 29 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 13:56:32 1 365150 1172,1057 817,35 0,0491
5 13-659986 1/8 D 1 MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 13:57:13 1 365150 1169,5404 815,56 0,0614
6 16-214738 1/9 D 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 14:09:41 1 379163 1167,7932 814,35 0,0710
7 15-258911 2/9 D 1 COBOSRODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 14:10:02 1 379163 1166,5357 813,47 0,0828
8 16-214031 399 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 14:01:06 1 365150 1155,1724 805,54 0,0982
9 16-214081 49 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 14:01:56 1 365150 1152,1350 803,43 0,1105
10 17-197134 59 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 14:01:59 1 365150 1151,9533 803,30 0,1228
11 16-214150 2/8 D 1 MARIAMATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 14:03:52 1 365150 1145,1495 798,55 0,1351
12 16-214075 3/8 D 1 MARIAMATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 14:05:16 1 365150 1140,1436 795,06 0,1474
13 17-198671 2/6 D 1 PEREZSABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:11:59 1 361062 1104,2214 770,01 0,1615
14 17-198157 1/8 D 1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUES.GADOR 14:29:55 1 380048 1101,8546 768,36 0,1652
15 16-214944 39 D 1 COBOSRODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 14:36:54 1 379163 1077,4737 751,36 0,1774
16 16-214827 4/9 D 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 14:40:55 1 379163 1065,3140 742,88 0,1892
17 15-258818 59 D 1 COBOSRODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 14:41:02 1 379163 1064,9649 742,64 0,2011
18 17-198130 1/9 D 1 REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR 14:44:45 1 380048 1056,4225 736,68 0,2124
19 17-198700 3/6 D 1 PEREZSABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:35:57 1 361062 1028,8132 717,43 0,2360
20 17-198647 4/6 D 1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:40:15 1 361062 1016,3603 708,74 0,2484
21 16-214712 6/9 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 15:00:15 1 379163 1010,4277 704,61 0,2484
22 17-197633 1/9 D 1 DEHARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 15:02:57 1 372749 986,2389 687,74 0,2647
23 17-197665 2/9 D 1 DEHAROMARTINEZ JOSEA. S.GADOR 15:03:19 1 372749 985,2831 687,07 0,2767
24 17-198148 2/9 D 1 REYESGIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR 15:17:27 1 380048 968,3985 675,30 0,2832
25 16-214607 1/9 D 1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 15:11:04 1 373677 967,9080 674,96 0,3000
26 14-191939 29 D 1 NAVARROPARDO LUIS ANDARAX 15:13:03 1 373677 962,9610 671,51 0,3120
27 15-233608 1/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 15:25:00 1 385120 962,8000 671,39 0,3144
28 17-197611 39 D 1 DEHAROMARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 15:13:12 1 372749 960,1984 669,58 0,3369
29 16-214996 7/9 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 15:21:26 1 379163 956,4357 666,96 0,3430
30 17-3126660 1/8 D 1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:50:31 1 347875 951,7350 663,68 0,3867
31 17-198153 2/8 D 1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR 15:26:49 1 380048 945,8244 659,56 0,3658
32 15-233251 3/99 D 1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 15:20:57 1 373677 943,7479 658,11 0,3840
33 17-198196 3/99 D 1 REYESGIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR 15:27:44 1 380048 943,6716 658,06 0,3894
34 17-198039 2/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 15:33:47 1 385120 942,1128 656,97 0,3959
35 16-214770 8/9 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 15:33:17 1 379163 928,6762 647,60 0,4139
36 15-242931 3/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 15:42:19 1 385120 922,8484 643,54 0,4192
37 15-233617 4/8 D 1 DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 15:42:30 1 385120 922.,4431 643,25 0,4308
38 15-242926 5/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 15:43:27 1 385120 920,3489 641,79 0,4425
39 14-219129 49 D 1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 15:32:05 1 373677 917,9374 640,11 0,4680
40 15-258822 9/9 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 15:41:19 1 379163 910,7562 635,10 0,4731
41 17-198159 3/8 D 1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUES.GADOR 15:42:26 1 380048 910,4400 634,88 0,4838
42 17-226486 4/9 D 1 REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR 15:45:47 1 380048 903,1917 629,83 0,4956
43 17-198145 4/8 D 1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR 15:48:04 1 380048 898,3171 626,43 0,5074
44 17-198718 2/8 D 1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 15:13:50 1 347875 894,6635 623,88 0,5672
45 17-198974 3/8 D 1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 15:29:44 1 347875 859,5166 599,37 0,5801
46 13-212819 6/8 1 DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 16:18:58 1 385120 848,3442 591,58 0,5356
47 17-197620 4/9 D 1 DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 16:04:41 1 372749 847,7670 591,18 0,5654
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Socio Club
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX

JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR

PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX
DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR

TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX

NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR

COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
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Hora Dia

15:36:29
16:09:09
16:09:35
16:04:06
16:29:00
16:26:53
16:19:36
15:48:09
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16:26:11
16:41:39
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16:37:25
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16:50:46
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18:08:19
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19:50:52
19:43:02
20:14:42
07:51:48
09:13:37
09:25:44
08:59:54
09:29:03
10:24:43
10:02:36
10:38:19
10:06:33
11:34:08
11:31:32
10:22:52
10:53:17
12:12:28
13:22:07
14:17:39
14:37:12
15:05:06
15:44:05
17:20:48
21:16:31
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Dist
347219
373677
373677
365136
385120
380048
373677
347219
365136
373677
365150
372749
361062
365136
365136
365150
380048
380048
365136
380048
347875
361062
365150
365136
347875
372749
372749
365150
380048
375188
385120
375188
347219
380048
380048
380048
365136
365136
380048
365150
372749
347219
375188
373677
347875
347875
365150
365150
365150
365150
365136
372749
347875
347219

Veloc

843,8228
841,3306
840,5106
831,5555
830,0000
822,8225
821,9908
820,5577
796,4866
793,0888
791,7676
782,0183
775,2271
772,9109
758,3302
751,6983
736,8365
736,8127
731,3935
718,1557
695,0087
694,9291
681,2288
677,9773
672,2872
661,7042
655,8056
606,6454
602,7246
581,7620
578,3740
570,1656
503,4348
472,8141
429,1337
423,3417
418,7820
405,2339
397,2420
390,7019
384,1519
369,9526
365,6328
365,0853
364,3179
353,0710
343,0356
321,9686
306,9390
301,9765
295,1548
292,1040
253,4054
215,8629

Puntos

588,43
586,69
586,12
579,87
578,79
573,78
573,20
572,20
555,42
553,05
552,13
545,33
540,59
538,98
528,81
524,19
513,82
513,80
510,03
500,79
484,65
484,60
475,04
472,78
468,81
461,43
457,32
423,03
420,30
405,68
403,32
397,59
351,06
329,71
299,25
295,21
292,03
282,58
277,01
272,45
267,88
257,98
254,97
254,58
254,05
246,21
239,21
224,52
214,04
210,58
205,82
203,69
176,71
150,53

Coef

0,6199
0,5880
0,6000
0,6263
0,6055
0,6254
0,6480
0,7103
0,6877
0,6840
0,7123
0,7098
0,7452
0,7492
0,7614
0,7737
0,7552
0,7670
0,8106
0,7906
0,8766
0,8570
0,8597
0,8720
0,9281
0,8782
0,8902
0,9211
0,8967
0,9203
0,9082
0,9442
1,0332
0,9557
0,9675
0,9793
1,0316
1,0439
1,0147
1,0684
1,0587
1,1494
1,0757
1,0920
1,1859
1,1988
1,1544
1,1667
1,1789
1,1912
1,2036
1,1910
1,2891
1,3044



